
 
Vedic Science Virtual Vishva Vidyapeeth, USA 

Satyarth Prakash Online Course (2026) 
Starting from  

Saturday January 3, 2026 (English medium) 
& 

January 4, 2026 (Hindi Medium) 
 

Note : Lectures will be held Weekly on Saturdays (English medium) and 
Sundays (Hindi Medium)  

 
Those who have not registered, can register here:  

 

https://forms.gle/4XzTUVs5SScGuuSbA 

 

 
 

Registered Participants will get the link for lecture and question & 
Answer Session  

 
 
 
 

https://forms.gle/4XzTUVs5SScGuuSbA


Country-wise Lecture Schedule is as under 
English Medium 

Start Date, Time & Region 

- Saturday January 3, 2026. 06:00 hrs. Pacific Time  
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 08:00 hrs. Central Time  
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 09:00 hrs. Eastern Time (Toronto, New 

York, Florida, etc.). 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 10:00 hrs. Guyana, Trinidad, etc. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 11:00 hrs. Suriname. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 14.00 hrs. London, etc. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 15.00 hrs. Holland, Germany, etc. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 16.00 hrs. South Africa, etc. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 18.00 hrs. Mauritius. 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 19.30 hrs. India 
- Saturday January 3, 2026. 24.00 hrs. Brisbane. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026.    01.00 hrs. Sydney/Melbourne, etc. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026.    02:00 hrs. Fiji 
- Sunday January 4, 2026.    03:00 hrs. New Zealand 

 
Hindi Medium 

Start Date, Time & Region 

- Sunday January 4, 2026. 06:00 hrs. Pacific Time 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 08:00 hrs. Central Time 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 09:00 hrs. Eastern Time (Toronto, New York, 

Florida, etc.). 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 10:00 hrs. Guyana, Trinidad, etc. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 11:00 hrs. Suriname. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 14.00 hrs. London, etc. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 15.00 hrs. Holland, Germany, etc. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 16.00 hrs. South Africa, etc. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 18.00 hrs. Mauritius. 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 19.30 hrs. India 
- Sunday January 4, 2026. 24.00 hrs. Brisbane. 
- Monday January 5, 2026.    01.00 hrs. Sydney/Melbourne 
- Monday January 5, 2026.    02:00 hrs. Fiji 
- Monday January 5, 2026.    03:00 hrs. New Zealand 


